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Upshur County

Expense Approval Report
By Fund

Payable Dates 03/01/2019 - 03/15/2019

Vendor Name Payable Number

Fund:100-GENERAL FUND

LINEBARGER HEARD GOGGAN FEB2019

LINEBARGERG06GIN FEB2019

LINEBARGER GOGGIN FEB-2019

UNEBARGERGOGGIN FEB-2019

SIXTH C0URT0FAPPEA15 FEB20a9

TWELFTH COURT OF APPEALS FEB2019

MIDLAND COUNTY SHERIFF 10-197TX

GREGG COUNTY SHERIFF 10-19-TX

GREGG COUNTY SHERIFF 10-89TX

HOWARDCOUNTYSHERIFF'S 11-95TX

RUSK COUNTY SHERIFF 11-95TX

GREGG COUNTY SHERIFF 11-95TX

DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE 14-57TX

DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE 14-5TX

DALLAS COUNTY C0NSTABLE#415-4TX

RUSK COUNTY SHERIFF 15-4TX

BOWIE COUNTY SHERIFF 18-46TX

SMITH COUNTY SHERIFF TX1&00006

GREGG COUNTY SHERIFF TX16-00064

GLADEWATERPOUCE FEB2019

ORE CITY POUCE DEPARTMENT FEB 2019

BIG SANDY POUCEDEPT FEB 2019

GILMER POLICE DEPARTMENT FEB 2019

Purchase Order Number Description (Item)

TAX-DELINQUENTTAX FEB

2019

JP#4-DELIN0UENT FEES&FINES

FEB 2019

JPff2-DELINQUENT FEES&FINES

FEB 2019

JP#1-DELINQUENT FEES&FINES

FEB 2019

6TH COURT OF APPEALS FEB

2019

12TH COURT OF APPEALS FEB

2019

D.CLK-ttlO-197TX COURT COST

D.CLK-#10-19TX COURT COST

D.CLK-#10-89TX OUT OF

COUNTY SERVICE

D.CLK-#11-95TX COURT COST

D.CLK-#11-95TX COURT COST

D.CLK-#11-95TX COURT COST

D.CLK-#14-57TX COURT COST

D.CLK-#14-5TX COURT COST

D.CLK-#15-4TX COURT COST

D.CT-#15-4TX OUT OF COUNTY

SERVICE

D.CT-S18-46TX OUT OF

COUNTY SERVICE

D.CLK-#TX16-00005 COURT

COST

D.CLK-#TX1&00064 COURT

COST

CO.CLK-ARREST FEES FEB 2019

Account Number

100-20100

100-20101

100-20101

100-20101

100-20103

100-20104

100-20105

100-20105

100-20105

100-20105

100-20105

100-20105

100-20105

100-20105

100-20105

100-20105

100-20105

100-20105

100-20105

100-20106

CO.CLK-ARREST FEES FEB 2019 100-20106

CO.CLK-ARREST FEES FEB 2019 100-20106

CO.CLK-ARREST FEES FEB 2019 100-20106

Account Name Post Date

Delinquent Tax Attorney Fees 03/05/2019

JP Collection Agency Fees- 03/05/2019

JP Collection Agency Fees- 03/08/2019

JP Collection Agency Fees- 03/05/2019

6th Court of Appeals Fees 03/12/2019

12th Court of Appeals Fees 03/12/2019

District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/05/2019

District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/05/2019
District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/13/2019

District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/05/2019

District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/05/2019

District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/05/2019
District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/05/2019

District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/05/2019
District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/13/2019

District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/13/2019

District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/13/2019

District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/05/2019

District Clerk Other Agency Svc 03/05/2019

County Clerk Other Agency 03/12/2019

County Clerk Other Agency 03/12/2019

County Clerk Other Agency 03/12/2019

County Clerk Other Agency 03/12/2019

Amount

14,083.42

205.50

23.08

1,718.11

100.00

100.00

150.00

140.(K)

124.00

120.00

100.00

180.00

75.00

225.00

80.00

75.00

400.00

80.00

60.00

4.05

5.55

4.88

22.74

3/13/2019 3:08:30 PM
Page 1 of 2.1



Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 03/01/2019-03/15/2019

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

PAULOSBURN HC03-1S4J3 JP#3.#HC03-1S4J3&#HC03- 100-20107 JP Hot Check Restitution and 03/13/2019 117.09

155J3 RECOVERY

G RAVES, H UMP HRIES,STAH L FEB2019 JP#3-C0LLECTI0N STATEMENT 100-20111 JP Collection Agency Fees - GHS03/08/2019 661.89

FEB2019

JERRY DON BOWEN T05-4324J1 JP#l-<m)5-4324Jl 100-380-3820 Miscellaneous Revenue 03/13/2019 75.00

. OVERPAYMENT

18,330.31

Department: 401 - Commissioner's Court

GILMER MIRROR 9942 ■ COMM.CT-#244090 R&B 100-401-4490 Legal Ads & Notices 03/08/2019 123.00

MATERIAL BIDS

PAULA GENTRY 030819 COMM.CT- 100-401-4502 Educational Expense 03/13/2019 306.24

528MI@$.58;CONF;AUSTIN;3/l
2/19

Department 401- Commissioner's Court Total: 429.24

Department: 403 - County Clerk

TEXAS DEPTOF HEALTH 2007836 CO.CLK-#17560011870002 100-403-3035 Remote Birth Certificates 03/13/2019 107.97

REMOTE BIRTH ACCESS FEB

201

Department 403 - County Clerk Total: 107.97

Department: 409 - Non-Departmental

PITNEY BOWES 030419 JP#1-P0STAGE FOR METER l(X)-409-3080 Postage 03/08/2019 300.00

PITNEYBOWES 030819 CO.CLK-POSTAGE FOR METER 100-409-3080 Postage 03/08/2019 1,000.00.

PITNEY BOWES 030819*1 CO.TAX-POSTAGE FOR METER 100-409-3080 Postage 03/12/2019 1,500.00

PITNEY BOWES 030819*2 D.CT-POSTAGE FOR METER 100-409-3080 Postage 03/12/2019 750.00

VISUAL EDGE INC 28AR142058 NON.DEPT-#201810 BASE RATE 100-409-4410 Service Agreements 03/05/2019 38.50

2/28/19-3/28/19

VISUAL EDGE INC 28AR144150 NON.DEPT-«20I810 BASE RATE 100-409-4410 Service Agreements 03/12/2019 888.33

2/1-28/19

EAST TEXAS COUNCIL OF 2892 NON.DEPT-ANNUAL 100-409-4600 Assoc & Organization Dues 03/05/2019 5,896.00

MEMBERSHIP DUES 2019

WILSON-ROYALTY FUNERAL 030419 NON.DEPT-CREMAT10N(AMY 100-409-4811 Indigent Cemetery Costs 03/05/2019 795.00

S0RRELL5)

Department 409 - Non-Departmental Total: 11,167.83

Department: 410 - Tele Communications

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 021919 CO.S-W21002289061217865 100-410-4330 Local Telephone Service 03/05/2019 9.02

2/19/19-3/18/19

VERIZON WIRELESS 9825297310 CO.BLDG-«982S297310 2/2/19-100-410-4330 Local Telephone Service 03/12/2019 309.63

3/1/19

ETEXTELEPHONE COOP. INC. INV0032294 CO.BLDG-#100003 3/1-31/19 100-410-4330 Local Telephone Service 03/05/2019 1,152.22

ETEXTELEPHONECOOP. INC. INV0032295 CO.TAX-#40592 3/1-31/19 100-410-4330 Local Telephone Service 03/05/2019 0.56

ETEX TELEPHONE COOP. INC. INV0032296 CO.LIB-#40738 3/1-31/19 100-410-4330 Local Telephone Service 03/05/2019 49.95

Department 410-Tele Communications Total: 1,521.38

3/13/203.9 3;08;30 PM Page 2 of 21



Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 03/01/2019 - 03/15/2019

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

Department: 411 - Computer
03/13/2019AOS/SNAPPY LASER SERVICE 77858 60185 IT-PRINTER REPAIR (DA OFFICE) 100-411-5200 Computer Equipment 298.95

AOS/SNAPPY LASER SERVICE 77940 60339 rr-HP COLOR LASERJET 100-411-5200 Computer Equipment. 03/13/2019 628.75

PRINTER (JAIL)

Department 411 • Computer Total: 927.70

Department: 426 - County Court
03/08/2019

JUNEJ. BARNETT 4594 CO.Cr-COURT REPORTING 100-426-4015 Sub Court Reporter 325.00

3/4/19

BRANDON T. WINN 39875 CO.CT-#39,875 JAMES CLARK 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/12/2019 450.00

MATTHEW PATTON 1NV0032302 CO.CT-«37,881 GARY MOORE 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 150.00

BRANDON T. WINN iNV0032363 CO.CT-#40,121TASHILA 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 450.00

JIMMERSON

BRENDAN ROTH INV0032364 CO.a4J39,934 JOHN WAYNE 10CM26-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 450.00

MORGAN

CARLLDORROUGH 1NV0032365 CO.CT-#40.027 CHARLOTTE 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 450.00

ANNTEER

CARLLD0RR0U6H INV0032366 CO.CLK-#40,109 JUSTIN TYLOR 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 600.00

LONGBINE

CARLLDORROUGH 1NV0032367 CO.Cr-#40,152 DENISE DEANE 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 450.00

NELSON

JORDAN GLAZE INV0032368 CO.CT-#38,364 LUIS ALMARAZ 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 600.00

GLAZE GARRETT PLLC INV0032369 C0.CT-#39,640 KEVIN BRYANT 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 450.00

GLAZE GARRETT PLLC INV0032370 CO.CT-#40,136 DERRICK 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 600.00

BOWEN

BRENDAN ROTH INV0032464 CO.CT-#39,826 DELTA 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/13/2019 450.00

LONGSTREET

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 204362 N0N.DEPT-#204362 TX JUD 100-426-4135 Court Costs & Services 03/05/2019 200.00

ACADEMY DUES 9/1-8/31/19

Department 426 - County Court Total: 5,625.00

Department: 435 - 115th District Court

STATE BAR OF TEXAS 341191 D.Cr-#69931935 TX PATTERN 100-435-3095 Books & Publications 03/05/2019 105.00

JURYCHRGS-BUSINESS18

JUNEJ. BARNETT 4595 D.CT-COURT REPORTING 100-435-4015 Sub Court Reporter 03/08/2019 325.00

3/5/19

JUNEJ. BARNETT 4596 D.CT-COURT REPORTING 100-435-4015 Sub Court Reporter 03/08/2019 325.00

3/6/19

BRENDAN ROTH INV0032283 D.CT-#17,794 DAETREN ODOW1 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 450.00

BRENDAN ROTH [NV0032284 D.CT-#17.816 MICHAEL 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 450.00

WILLIAMS

BRYAN OWENS INV0032285 D.CT-#18,295 ROBERT 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 450.00

THREADGILL

BRANDON T. WINN 1NV0032286 D.a-#15,889 KATHERINE PAGE 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 450.00

3/13/2019 3:08:30 PM
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 03/01/2019 - 03/1S/2019

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

BRANDON T. WINN [NV0032287 D.a-#18,239 RANDALL LOPEZ 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 450.00

CARLLDORROUGH INV(X)32288 D.CT-#18,297 MICHAELWAYNElOO-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 450.00

HUMPHREY

CARLLDORROUGH INV0032289 D.Cr-#18,292 LOYD DOUGLAS 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 450.00

WILSON JR

BASS LAW FIRM INV0032290 D.Cr-fll8,127 DAVID GRAY 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 450.00

BASS LAW FIRM INV0032291 D.CT-#18,046 HOLLY RHOADES 100-435-4110 Senate BIN 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 450.00

BASS LAW FIRM 1NV0032292 D.CT-#17,329 MONTEL ADAMS 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 450.00

MATTHEW PATTON INV0032297 D.Cr-#17,617 STEVEN 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 3,237.00

ROSEWELL

MATTHEW PATTON INV0032298 D.Cr-#17,893 GARY MOORE 100435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 450.00

MATTHEW PATTON INV0032299 D.Cr-#18,041 BRANDON DALE 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 450.00

PITMAN

MATTHEW PATTON INV0032300 D.a-«18,057 JAMES NORRIS 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 739.50

MATTHEW PATTON INV0032301 D.CT-#17,926 GARY MOORE 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/05/2019 1,914.62

BASS LAW FIRM INV0032359 D.CT-«18,110 JAMES OSBORN 100435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 450.00

BRANDON T. WINN INV0032360 D.CT-«17.622 CURTIS WAYNE 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 450.00

COWAN

BASS LAW FIRM 1NV0032361 D.Cr-#18,294 DARYN 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 450.00

TINERELLA

BASS LAW FIRM INV0032362 D.CT-#18,293 JAMES CHOATE
III

1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 450.00

HYATT&HYATT,PLLC INV0032371

III

D.CT-#17,233 JUD WAYMOND 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/08/2019 848.25

SMITH

JOHN W.MOORE INV0032481 D.CT-#17,353 ARNULFO RAY 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/13/2019 450.00

AGUIRRE

JOHN W.MOORE INV0032482 D.CT-#18,062 JOE NATHION 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/13/2019 450.00

WRIGHT

MATTHEW PATTON INV0032483 D.CT-#18,243 LAURA RUTH 100-4354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/13/2019 433.50

WOODWARD

VINCENT CHRISTOPHER BOnO INV0032488 D.CT-«16.634 SAMANTHA 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/13/2019 450.00

LAWSON

VINCENT CHRISTOPHER 80TT0INV0032489 D.CT-#17,177 AMANDA AUSTlNlOO-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/13/2019 450.00

JOHN W.MOORE J-12-18-3-4-19 D.CT-#J-12-18-l-T-l-0-AA 1004354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/13/2019 450.00

JOHN W.MOORE J-13-18-3-4-19 D.CT-ffJ-13-18-l-T-l-0-PD 100-4354110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 03/13/2019 450.00

LANACHOY 106-19-2-25-19 D.CT-#106-19-l-T-l-O-G0ODE 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/05/2019 165.00

JOHN BOLSTER 106-19-2-28-19 D.CT-#106-19-l-T-l-O-GOODE 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/08/2019 140.00

MATTHEW PATTON 130-19-2-26-19 D.Cr-#130-19-l-T-l-O-SMITH 100-4354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/05/2019 140.00

MICHAEL MARTIN 155-18-2-20-19 D.CT-#155-18-l-T-l-0-lAGR0NE 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/05/2019 206.00

MICHAEL MARTIN 277-18-2-20-19 D.CT-I#277-18-l-T-l-0-HASTlNGS100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/05/2019 319.50

MICHAEL MARTIN 366-18-2-20-19 D.CT-#366-18-l-T-l-0-J0NES 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/05/2019 277.25
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 03/01/2019 - 03/15/2019

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

lANA CHOY 556-17-2-25-19 D.CT-#556-17-l-T-I-0-F0ILES 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/05/2019 249.00

VICKI K. HAYNES 556-17-2-26-19 D.CT-f#556-17-l-T-l-0-F0ILES 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/05/2019 166.00

JOHN BOLSTER 642-18-2-28-19 D.CT-#642-18-l-T-l-0-DAViS 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/08/2019 118.95

LANA CHOY 704-18-2-25-19 D.CT-#704-18-l-T-l-O-BORDEN 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Ctvil 03/05/2019 528.50

VICKI K. HAYNES 704-18-2-26-19 D.CT-#704-18-I-T-I-0-BORDEN 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/05/2019 283.00

VICKI K. HAYNES 801-18-3-1-19 D.a-#801-18-l-T-l-O-DODSON 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/08/2019 309.00

MICHAEL MARTIN 89-19-2-20-19 D.CT-f#89-19-l-T-l-0-BELCHER 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/05/2019 257.75

MICHAEL MARTIN 89-19-2-26-19 D.CT-#89-19-l-T-l-0-BELCHER 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/05/2019 302.75

JOHN BOISTER 89-19-2-28-19 D.CT-#89-19-l-T-l-0-BELCHER 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 03/08/2019 237.50

Department 435 - 115th District Court Total: 21,528.07

Department: 451-■ Justice of the Peace ffl

ABLES-IAND, INC 341314-0 60294 JPffl-NOTARY STAMP 10CM51-3010 Office Supplies 03/13/2019 24.00

(R.MULKEY)

ABLES-LAND, INC 341543-0 60371 JPSl-PEN REFILLS, CARDSTOCK 100-451-3010 Office Supplies 03/13/2019 36.02

Department 451- Justice of the Peace ffl Total: 60.02

Department: 452'• Justice of the Peace U2

ABLES-LAND, INC 340927-0 60312 JP#2-LABEIS 100-452-3010 Office Supplies 03/04/2019 41.78

48
ABLES-LAND, INC 640804^

Department: 453 - Justice of the Peace tti

ABLES-LAND, INC 335659-0

JAMIE WARREN 030119

Department: 454 • Justice of the Peace #4

BRITTANY BUNN 030719

Department: 476 - District Attorney

LEXIS NEXIS

CARD SERVICE CENTER

CARD SERVICE CENTER

CARD SERVICE CENTER

KIMBERLYAALLEN

3091907076

INV0032423

021019

021019*1

02252019

60312

59971

60046

60337

JP#2-SIGNATURE STAMPS (2) 100-452-3010

JPfl3-HANGING FOLDERS, DATE 100-453-3010

STAMP

JP«3-REIMB.78MI@S.S8;FEB 100-453-4520
2019

JP#4- 100-454-4502

REIMB.105.8MI@S.58;3/6/19

DA-#424Y6ZMW8FEB2019 100-476-3105

DA-TRANSUNION(NOV&DEC 100-476-3105

2018)

DA-Jf6039 2/10/19 FUEL FOR 100-476-3200

TRAINING

DA-ft6039 2/10/19 FUEL FOR 100-476-3200

TRAINING

DA-CASE ffl0O-19TRANSCRIPTS100-476-4145

Office Supplies 03/04/2019

Department 452 - Justice of the Peace U2 Total:

Office Supplies

Local Travel Reimbursement

Department 453

Educational Expense

Department 454

Investigative Expenses

Investigative Expenses

Gasoline

Gasoline

Transcripts

03/07/2019

03/08/2019

- Justice of the Peace tt3 Total:

03/08/2019

■ Justice of the Peace M Total:

03/08/2019

03/13/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/04/2019

.00

89.78

97.00

45.24

142.24

61.36

61.36

258.00

50.00

28.01

30.00

102.00

3/13/2019 3:08:30 PM
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 03/01/2019 - 03/15/2019

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

BARRY CLARK WALLACE 031219 DA-MEAL5&PER 100-476-4502 Educational Expense 03/13/2019 58.00

DIEM;COURSE;DALLAS;3/28-
29/19

BARRY CLARK WALLACE 031219*1 DA- 100-47&A502 Educational Expense 03/13/2019 143.84

248MI@S.58;C0URSE;DALLAS;

3/28-29/19

CROWNE PLAZA DALLS- 49367118 DA-BARRY 100-476-4502 Educational Expense 03/13/2019 132.25

WALLACE;C0URSE;DALLAS;3/2

8-29/19

TEXAS DIST.&COATTY.ASSOC. 151365 60386 DA-MEMBERSHIP DUES 100-476-4600 Assoc & Organization Dues 03/13/2019 60.00

(OJEMAN)
Department476- District Attorney Total: 862.10

Department: 495 • County Auditor
03/13/2019 319.90

AOS/SNAPPY LASER SERVICE 77939 60376 AU0-(2) TONER CARTRIDGES 100-495-3010 Office Supplies

Department495- County Auditor Total: 319.90

Department: 499 - Tax Assessor

LUANA HOWELL 012419 C0.TAX-MEALS8»PER 100-499-4502 Educational Expense 03/05/2019 90.00

DIEM;CONF;SAN

MARCOS;3/31-4/3/19

LUANAHOWELL 012419*1 CO.TAX-600 100-499-4502 Educational Expense 03/05/2019 348.00

MILES@.58;CONF;SAN

MARCOS;3/31-4/3/19

FONDA LEONARD 020619 CO.TAX-MEALSStPER 100-499-4502 Educational Expense 03/05/2019 90.00

DIEM;CONF;SAN

MARCOS;3/31-4/3/19

EMBASSY SUITES SAN MARCOS 86882428 CO.TAX-LUANA 100499-4502 Educational Expense 03/05/2019 496.80

HOWELL;CONF;SAN

MARCOS;3/31-4/3/19

PAM DEAN 022819 CO.TAX- 1004994520 Local Travel Reimbursement 03/08/2019 39.15

RE1MB.67.5MI@$.58;FEB 2019

BRANDY DAVIS 030519 CO.TAX- 1004994520 Local Travel Reimbursement 03/08/2019 59.68

REIMB.102.90MI@S.58;FEB
2019

Department 499 - Tax Assessor Total: 1,123.63

Department: 510 - County Buildings
03/04/2019 8.24

B&S HARDWARE 326117 60284 CO.BLDG-ROPE CLIPS FOR 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses

ROCK BLDG

LOCK DOC INC. KS41670 60280 CO.BLDG-KEYS 100-510-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses 03/04/2019 55.00

COBURN'S WHOLESALE 111994282 60319 C0.BLD6-JUST1CE CENTER 100-510-3460 Plumbing 03/13/2019 47.25

PLUMBING PARTS

GRAINGERINC 9104369203 60336 CO.BLDG-EXIT LIGHTS (AU 100-510-3470 Electrical 03/13/2019 265.68

BLD6S)

OLMSTED-KIRK PAPER 4205709 60382 CO.BLDG-PAPER PRODUCTS 100-510-3480 Janitorial Supplies 03/13/2019 591.65

(ALLBLDGS)

3/13/2019 3:08:30 PM
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

UPSHUR RURAL ELEaRIC

Payable Dates: 03/01/2019 • 03/15/2019

Payable Number

030419

Purchase Order Number

UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 030419*1

UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 030419*2

UPSHUR RURAL ELEaRIC 030419*3

UPSHUR RURAL ELEaRIC 030419*4

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0032303

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC INV0032484

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC INV0032485

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC INV0032486

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC INV0032487

REPUBLIC SERVICES«070 0070002764855

SHARON WATER SUPPLY C0RP.021019

PRITCHETTWATERSUPPLY 021419

PRITCHETTWATERSUPPLY 021419*1

CITY OF GLADEWATER 022619

Bl-COUNTYWATERSUPPLY 022719
/

SANITATION SOLUTIONSJNC 92X03228

AMERICAN FIRE PROTEOTON 1061-F025397

JASON W HAYES INV0032435

Department: 551 - Constable #1

GENEDOLLE 543286

Department: 553 - Constable P3

RONNIE MITCHELL 22871

60170

60333

GILMER PAWNSHOP INC 03012019 60334

Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

Pa#3-#496740011/29/19- 100-5104300 Electricity 03/08/2019 95.06

2/26/19

PCT#4-#496740021/29/19- 100-5104300 Electricity 03/08/2019 95.43

2/26/19

Pa«2-#49674003 SECURITY 100-5104300 Electricity 03/08/2019 7.35

LIGHT

Pa#2-#49674004 1/29/19- 1005104300 Electricity 03/08/2019 169.93

2/26/19

Pa«l-#49 674005 1/29/19- 1005104300 Electricity 03/08/2019 148.91

2/26/19

ST.UGHTS-#96858000001 1005104300 Electricity 03/05/2019 136.82

1/31/19-2/28/19

ROCK-#96924788308 2/6/19- 1005104300 Electricity 03/13/2019 629.03

3/5/19

R8iB-#96841985219 2/6/19- 1005104300 Electricity 03/13/2019 89.19

3/5/19

R&B-ft96018885218 2/6/19- 1005104300 Electricity 03/13/2019 357.54

3/5/19

ROCK#2-#96951098308 1005104300 Electricity 03/13/2019 868.19

2/6/19-3/S/19

CO.BLD6-W3-0070-0016792 1005104310 Water, Sewer 8t Garbage 03/05/2019 218.25

MARCH 2019

CO.BLDG-#0700530001/10- 1005104310 Water, Sewer 8( Garbage 03/05/2019 63.42

2/10/19

CO.BLDG-ffl004121/15/19- 1005104310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 03/05/2019 25.83

2/14/19

CO.BLDG-#101437 l/lS/19- 1005104310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 03/05/2019 26.26

2/14/19

JP#3-#0110115000001 100S104310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 03/05/2019 62.95

1/23/19-2/18/19
